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Josh Panasuk (15)
John Blaskovich (19)
Simon Judd (18)

Thomas Jodoin (27)
Dewey Peacock (28)
Tom Kujawa (23)

Mike Telling (39)
Matt Edwards (31)
Quint Gidley (30)
Doug Wadle (35)
John Babcock (32)
Ozzie Rosenleaf (34)
Greg Campbell (37)
Gary O'Brien (34)
James Newhall (37)
Reno Walsh (35)
Cameron Hardy (38)
Brad Hornung (35)
Chris Marth (37)
Eric Martin (33)
Nick Jaynes (31)
Chad Tipton (38)
Greg Mercer (33)
Ryan Schmidt (33)
Tim Jenkins (36)
Joel Farrell (39)
Tony Campeau (39)

Butte
Butte
Butte

Helena
Bozeman

Bozeman

Dillon
Bozeman
Livingston
Livingston
Butte
Butte
Butte
Manhattan
Fairview
Bozeman
Missoula
Clancy
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Bozeman
Great Falls
Laurel
Helena
Butte

1:12:27
1:23:26
1:44:14

58:51
1:01:36
1:22:24

1:01:33
1:03:53
1:05:06
1:.07:17
1:10:16
1:12:48
1:12:55
1:19:45
1:21:51
1:22:54
1:26:34
1:27:48
1:30:16
1:33:24
1:36:03
1:39:25
1:42:17
1:48:08
1:53:26
2:06:29
2:14:56
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Mark Slater (47)

Ken Newhall (43)
Mike Roberts (45)
Nicholas Ricardi (49)

Hipolito Juarez Stelter (40)

Sam Reid (46)

Mike Swan (41)
Dino Seppi (42)
Gary Hoar (40)

Jim Ryan (49)
Timothy Hansen (47)
Neil Akerstrom (42)
Jetf Braun (44)

Eric Newman (47)
Jim Hoover (49)

Don Sundberg (56)
Greg DeWitt (51)
Tim Near (52)

Roy McNabb (54)
Dennis Murnion (50)
Joe Rookhuizen (54)
Rick Dendinger (50)
Jetf Lonn (50)

Joe Gritfin (57)
Chris Wareham (56)
Russ Ehman (54)
Jim Hueftle (56)
Cliff Renner (54)
Fred Baker (58)
Russell Noonan (54)
Leonard Baluski (52)
Vernon Roberts (59)
Jim Moyle (53)

Leon Shearman (64)
Steve Rumley (60)
Bruce Robinson (67)
Jerry Brekhus (66)
Russell Dodge (61)

Bozeman
Fairview
Helena
Gardiner
Helena
Livingston
Bozeman
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Silver Star
Livingston
Butte
Bozeman

Billings

Butte
Clancy
Butte
Browning
Shawmut
Billings
Bozeman
Butte
Butte
Butte
Helena
Butte
Bozeman
Gardiner
Helena
Bozeman
Helena
Butte

Bozeman
Helena
Butte

Red Lodge

Bozeman

1:05:05
1:09:16
1:13:16
1:13:30
1:16:29
1:19:36
1:20:12
1:20:59
1:27:15
1:28:39
1:36:55
1:45:42
1:47:53
1:55:21
1:55:47

1:13:35
1:19:20
1:21:16
1:21:19
1:22:46
1:24:01
1:25:37
1:30:14
1:31:03
1:33:03
1:34:03
1:37:23
1:39:50
1:42:10
1:45:03
1:45:10
1:51:07
1:55:27

1:40:05
1:43:31
1:45:26
1:59:40
2:17:54



1 George Parrett (75) Butte 2:16:46



